Features
Tangential blower wheel for fast, even
air distribution
Two permanently-lubricated fan motors
for quiet operation
EERs up to 12.0; COPs up to 3.4
3 fan speeds heating and cooling
Separate thermostat settings (limiting)

ITEM PLAN DESIGNATION QUANTITY COOLING BTU/H VOLTAGE FRIEDRICH MODEL
PDXWS Wall Sleeve Qty
PDXWSEXT Deep Wall Extension Qty
PXGA Standard Outdoor Louver Qty
PXAA Architectural Louver, clear Qty
PXBG Architectural Louver, beige Qty
PXSC Architectural Louver, color matched Qty
PDXRTA Remote Thermostat Escutcheon Kit Qty
PXDR10 Condensate Drain Kit (pkg/10) Qty
PXSB Sub Base Qty
PXSE T-Series Sleeve Adapter Qty
PXCJA Conduit Kit w/Junction Box Qty
PDXDAA Lateral Duct Adapter Qty
PDXDEA Lateral Duct Extension Qty
Accessories
PXSB23020 Electrical Subbase - 230V 15/20A Qty
PXSB23030 Electrical Subbase - 230V 30A Qty
PXSB26520 Electrical Subbase - 265V 15/20A Qty
PXSB26530 Electrical Subbase - 265V 30A Qty
PXPC23000 LCDI 230V 15A Cord, 0kw Qty
PXPC23015 LCDI 230V 15A Cord, 2kW Qty
PXPC23020 LCDI 230V 20A Cord, 3kW Qty
PXPC23030 LCDI 230V 30A Cord, 5kW Qty
PXPC26515 Non-LCDI 265V 15A Cord, 2kW Qty
PXPC26520 Non-LCDI 265V 20A Cord, 3kW Qty
PXPC26530 Non-LCDI 265V 30A Cord, 5kW Qty
RT6 Digital Remote Thermostat-2 speed fan
switch Qty
PXFTA Replacement Filters (Set of 10) Qty
Features